Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Underwood - (940106) - City Of Oxford SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:53.73
2:55.95
3:01.32
3:02.78
3:02.92
3:03.52
3:06.22
3:11.41
3:26.51
3:32.99
3:34.45
3:34.89
3:37.43
3:38.37
3:39.65
3:46.53
3:49.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:03.52
2:53.73
2:55.95
3:02.92
3:06.22

3:01.32
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Date

23/06/18
26/11/17
18/12/16
27/11/116
30/09/17
15/07/18
15/07/17
02/10/16
05/03/16
30/11/14
20/09/14
29/11/15
28/06/15
20/07/14
25/10/15
04/10/15
04/01/14

Date

15/07/18
23/06/18
26/11/17
30/09/17
15/07/17
18/12/16

Meet

The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet
COSC L3 Meet

Hatfield Christmas Gala

City of Oxford L3 November Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships
COSC L3 Meet

City of Oxford L3 Meet

City of Oxford Club Championships

Co Oxford Development Meet 4 (By invitation)
COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet
City of Oxford Club Championships
COSC L3 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
City of Oxford L3 Meet

COSC Development Meet 1

City of Oxford Club Championships

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Meet
COSC L3 Meet
The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet
COSC L3 Meet
City of Oxford Club Championships
City of Oxford L3 Meet

Hatfield Christmas Gala

Venue

Aylesbury
Oxford
Hatfield
Oxford
Oxford
Leys leisure pool
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Aylesbury
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford

Venue

Leys leisure pool
Aylesbury
Oxford

Oxford

Oxford

Hatfield
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Club Swam Under

Co Oxford
Co Oxford

Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford

Co Oxford

Co Oxford

Club Swam Under

Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
Co Oxford
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Level

3
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3:02.78 193 H 27/11/16  City of Oxford L3 November Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3
3:11.41 168 H 02/10/16 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4
3:26.51 133 H 05/03/16 Co Oxford Development Meet 4 (By invitation) Oxford Co Oxford 4
3:34.89 118 H 29/11/15  COSC L3 Open Meet Oxford 3
3:39.65 111 H 25/10/15  COSC Development Meet 1 Oxford 4
3:46.53 101 H 04/10/15  City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford 4
3:37.43 114 F 28/06/15  Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 3
3:32.99 121 H 30/11/14 COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet Oxford 3
3:34.45 119 H 20/09/14 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford 4
3:38.37 113 H 20/07/14  City of Oxford L3 Meet Oxford 3
3:49.34 97 F 04/01/14  Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3
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